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In-charge 

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Karakambadi Road, Opposite LIC Training Centre, Tirupati -517 507. 

Accredited by NBA (B.Tech-CSE, ECE and EEE) & NAAC with 'A' Grade 
Aproved by AlCTE, New Delhi permanently affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuram. 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

List of Toppers from the year 2018 to 2021 graduated students 

Academic Year 

2021-2022 

2020-2021 

2019-2020 

2018-2019 

Roll No. 

21BFIA0589 

20BF1A055 | 

19BFIA0SC1 

18BFIAO579 

Roll of Honour 

Name of the Student 

K.R. PRASANNA 

K.V.KEERTHANA 

N.SUSMITHA 

M.JAYASREE 

Overall % 

94.48% 

94.50% 

88.09% 

85.79% 

HoD 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

SV COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

KARAKA MBADI ROAD TIRUPATI-517507 
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