

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Karakambadi Road, Opposite LIC Training Centre, Tirupati – 517 507. Accredited by NBA (B.Tech – CSE, ECE and EEE) & NAAC with 'A' Grade Aproved by AICTE, New Delhi permanently affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuram.

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

List of Toppers from the year 2018 to 2021 graduated students

Roll of Honour

S.No.	Academic Year	Roll No.	Name of the Student	Overall %
1	2021-2022	21BF1A0589	K .R. PRASANNA	94.48%
2	2020-2021	20BF1A0551	K.V.KEERTHANA	94.50%
3	2019-2020	19BF1A05C1	N.SUSMITHA	88.09%
4	2018-2019	18BF1A0579	M.JAYASREE	85.79%

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SV COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KARAKAMBADI ROAD TIRUPATI-517507